
Handball
Handball

Men
Hommes

Gold Medal Match
Match pour la médaille d'or

Match Team Statistics
Statistiques du match par équipe

SUN 11 AUG 2024
Start Time 13:30

Pierre Mauroy Stadium
Stade Pierre Mauroy

Match 38

HBLMTEAM7-------------FNL-000100--_83 v1.0 Report Created  SUN 11 AUG 2024 14:58

GER  26 - 39  DEN
(12 - 21) (14 - 18)

Referees: LAH BReferees:  / SOK D (SLO)

GER - Germany
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence

AS TO TF ST BS
Punishments

YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 SPAETH David 15:55
4 GOLLA Johannes (C) 1/1 100 1/1 2 1 1 44:50
7 WITZKE Luca 2/3 67 1/1 0/1 1/1 20:20

11 HEYMANN Sebastian 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 1 1 20:37
15 KNORR Juri 6/11 55 0/1 5/9 1/1 1 4 1 34:09
18 KOESTER Julian 2/3 67 1/1 1/2 3 37:38
23 USCINS Renars 4/7 57 3/6 1/1 3 5 36:43
25 HAEFNER Kai 0/1 0 0/1 1 11:04
33 WOLFF Andreas 43:24
34 DAHMKE Rune 2:07
36 MERTENS Lukas 2/4 50 0/1 2/3 1 1 58:18
44 STEINERT Christoph 2/2 100 2/2 1 60:00
71 GRGIC Marko 3/6 50 1/3 2/3 1 11:10
80 KOHLBACHER Jannik 4/5 80 4/5 1 23:45

Bench/Team
26/45 58 7/11 4/5 10/23 2/3 1/1 2/2 13 11 1 1 2 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 SPAETH David 3/12 25 0/2 0 1/3 33 1/3 33 1/4 25
33 WOLFF Andreas 5/35 14 1/4 25 2/9 22 2/9 22 0/2 0 0/5 0 0/6 0

Totals 8/47 17 1/6 17 3/12 25 3/12 25 0/2 0 0/5 0 1/10 10

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 3 1 11 64
Wing Shots 4 1 5 80
9m Shots 10 8 1 2 2 23 43
7m Shots 2 1 N/A 3 67
Fast Breaks 1 1 100
Breakthroughs 2 2 100
Empty Goal N/A
Totals 26 13 1 3 2 45 58

Number of Attacks: 54, Scoring Efficiency: 48%
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 SPAETH D 4 GOLLA J

1/1

7 WITZKE L
1/1

0/1
1/1

11 HEYMANN S

0/1

1-Blocked

15 KNORR J
1/1 1/1

0/1 1/3
1/2 2/2

1-Missed

18 KOESTER J
1/1 1/1

1-Post

23 USCINS R
2/2

1/1 0/1 1/1
1-Post 1-Blocked

25 HAEFNER K

0/1

33 WOLFF A 34 DAHMKE R 36 MERTENS L
0/1 0/1

1/1 1/1

44 STEINERT C
2/2

71 GRGIC M
0/1 1/1
0/1
1/2 1/1

80 KOHLBACHER J

1/1
1/1 2/2

1-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

4/6 0/1 6/6
0/3 0/1 2/4
6/9 0/1 8/8

1-Missed 3-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/2
1/2

1/1

2/2

0/0

2/4 9/18

2/3
0/3

4/6
1/1

2/3

7/8
2/5

2/3

9/10

0/0

3/36/8

2/4
1/4

0/0
5/5

2/2

0/3 0/1 0/6
2/6 1/1 1/4
1/7 2/8 1/11

1 SPAETH D
0/1

1/2 0/1
1/2 1/4 0/2

33 WOLFF A
0/3 0/1 0/5
1/4 1/1 1/3
0/5 1/4 1/9
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HBLMTEAM7-------------FNL-000100--_83 v1.0 Report Created  SUN 11 AUG 2024 14:58

GER  26 - 39  DEN
(12 - 21) (14 - 18)

Referees: LAH BReferees:  / SOK D (SLO)

DEN - Denmark
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence

AS TO TF ST BS
Punishments

YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 JACOBSEN Niklas Landin (C) 52:43
3 KIRKELOEKKE Niclas 3/6 50 2/3 0/2 1/1 52:45
4 JACOBSEN Magnus Landin 7/8 88 6/7 1/1 1 54:27
7 JAKOBSEN Emil 1/1 100 1/1 6:03

11 LAUGE Rasmus 5/5 100 1/1 4/4 4 1 37:05
12 NIELSEN Emil 5:31
15 SAUGSTRUP Magnus 1/1 100 1/1 1 48:25
18 LINDBERG Hans 0/1 0 0/1 9:27
19 GIDSEL Mathias 11/13 85 0/1 2/2 2/2 7/8 7 1 1 52:57
21 MOELLGAARD Henrik 3:23
24 HANSEN Mikkel 2/3 67 0/1 2/2 1 1 6:32
25 JOERGENSEN Lukas 3/3 100 3/3 2 1 1 38:47
42 ARNOLDSEN Thomas 0/1 0 0/1 2 9:32
43 PYTLICK Simon 6/10 60 3/7 1/1 2/2 1 1 1 1 42:23

Bench/Team 1
39/52 75 5/6 9/12 9/17 2/2 5/5 9/10 18 3 2 3 2 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 JACOBSEN Niklas Landin 10/34 29 3/9 33 1/5 20 6/16 38 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/1 0
12 NIELSEN Emil 3/5 60 0/1 0 2/2 100 1/1 100 0/1 0

Totals 13/39 33 3/10 30 1/5 20 8/18 44 1/3 33 0/1 0 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 5 1 6 83
Wing Shots 9 3 12 75
9m Shots 9 3 3 2 17 53
7m Shots 2 N/A 2 100
Fast Breaks 5 5 100
Breakthroughs 9 1 10 90
Empty Goal N/A
Totals 39 8 3 2 52 75

Number of Attacks: 54, Scoring Efficiency: 72%
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HBLMTEAM7-------------FNL-000100--_83 v1.0 Report Created  SUN 11 AUG 2024 14:58

GER  26 - 39  DEN
(12 - 21) (14 - 18)

Referees: LAH BReferees:  / SOK D (SLO)

DEN - Denmark

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 JACOBSEN NL 3 KIRKELOEKKE N
1/1

0/1
1/1 1/2

1-Blocked

4 JACOBSEN ML
1/1

2/2 0/1 1/1
3/3

7 JAKOBSEN E

1/1

11 LAUGE R
1/1 1/1 1/1

1/1
1/1

12 NIELSEN E 15 SAUGSTRUP M

1/1

18 LINDBERG H

0/1

19 GIDSEL M
1/1

1/1 1/1
3/3 0/2 5/5

21 MOELLGAARD H 24 HANSEN M
1/1 1/1

1-Blocked

25 JOERGENSEN L

2/2 1/1

42 ARNOLDSEN T

1-Post

43 PYTLICK S
2/2

0/1
3/4 1/1

2-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/3 1/1 6/6
4/6 0/1 3/4
6/7 6/8 10/11

3-Post 2-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Empty Goal

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/4
1/4

0/0

9/10

0/0

3/3 6/8

7/8
2/5

2/3
5/5

2/2

2/3
0/3

4/6

2/2

0/0

2/49/18

2/2
1/2

1/1
1/1

2/3

2/6 1/1 0/6
3/3 1/1 2/4
3/9 1/1 0/8

1 JACOBSEN NL
2/6 1/1 0/5
1/1 1/1 2/3
2/8 1/1 0/8

12 NIELSEN E
0/1

2/2 0/1
1/1

Legend:
(C) Captain % Efficiency 2Min 2-Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots
9m 9-metre Shots AS Assists BC Blue Cards BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs
D Direct Red Card EG Empty Goal FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable
No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TF Technical Faults
TO Turnovers TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots X Red Card After Third 2-Minute Suspension
YC Yellow Cards

Page 4/4


